
Football
Футбол

WOMEN
Женщины

Preliminary Round - Group B
Предварительный раунд - Gruppo B

Match Report
Результат / Отчет о матче

FRI 5 JUL 2013
11:00

Trudovye Rezervy Stadium

Match 2

Timing and Results provided by

FBW400B02_73 3.0 Report Created  FRI 5 JUL 2013 13:08

CAN - MEX
2 : 3 (0 : 0)

Attendance: 2000
Match Officials:
Referee: Mamaeva Marina (RUS)
4th Official: Park Jiyeong (KOR)
Match Commissioner:

Assistant Referee 1: KUZNETSOVA (RUS)
Assistant Referee 2: PETROVA (RUS)
General Coordinator:

Goals Scored:

Tessier Jaqueline Elizabeth (CAN) 65', Corral Ang Veronica (MEX) 83' penalty goal
Corral Ang Veronica (MEX) 47', Mayor Sandra Stephany (MEX) 55', Boyd Natalie Crystal (CAN) 57' penalty goal, 

CAN - Canada
[1] Funk Kristen Michelle (GK)
[2] Cook Kelly
[4] Mazzella Veronica Nicole (-36')
[5] Boyd Natalie Crystal
[8] Saccomani Victoria Caterina
[9] Ignacio Julia Daniele (-64')

[11] Lafreniere Julie
[13] Lund Heather Marie
[14] De Chantal-dumont Constance
[16] Tessier Jaqueline Elizabeth
[18] Miller Carleigh Joanne (-70')

Substitutes:
[3] Tikka Kelsey
[6] Sawicki Jaclyn Katrina (+64')
[7] Emmott Elise Giane (+36')

[10] Dietrich Jilian Marie
[12] Cormier Meagan Marie (+87')
[15] Francki Julia Danielle (+70' , -87')
[19] Kadima Shalla Ruth
[21] Bedek Rachel Pauline (GK)
[33] Khoury Pilar

MEX - Mexico
[1] Ladron Anjuli Mariana (GK)
[2] Calzadillas Adriana Iveth (-87')
[3] Ferral Montalvan Cristina
[4] Cruzaley Maria
[7] Pontigo Ana Guadalupe
[8] Mercado Liliana
[9] Gallegos Davila Rosaura (-85')

[10] Corral Ang Veronica
[11] Monsivais Monica
[13] Mayor Sandra Stephany
[15] Sosa Melissa

Substitutes:
[5] SOLIS CABRALES Manuela (+87')
[6] Castillo Zarate Miriam

[12] Rodriguez Jessica
[14] VARGAS Michelle
[16] Garcia Karen Andrea
[17] Luna Claudia
[18] Lopez Mendoza Diana Anai
[19] Basanez Hayde Anaid
[20] Solis Daniela Lizbeth (+85')

Coach: Coach:JEPSEN Liz () ZABLAH Carlos ()

Cautions:
Ferral Montalvan Cristina (MEX) 21', Lund Heather Marie (CAN) 84'

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
First half: 1 min., second half: 3 min.
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CAN - Canada STATISTICS MEX - Mexico
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Offsides

Own Goals
Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

8
5

17
0
6
1
4
0
1
0
0

39%
23

39
17

6
6

20
1
1
0
1
0
0

61%
37

CAN - Canada

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 Funk Kristen Michelle GK 90 3
2 Cook Kelly DF 90 2 1
4 Mazzella Veronica Nicole MF 36
5 Boyd Natalie Crystal MF 90 1 1 / 2 1 / 1 4 1
8 Saccomani Victoria Caterina DF 90 1 1
9 Ignacio Julia Daniele FW 63 3 / 3 1

11 Lafreniere Julie DF 90 1
13 Lund Heather Marie FW 90 3 1 1
14 De Chantal-dumont Constance MF 90 1
16 Tessier Jaqueline Elizabeth FW 90 1 1 / 2 3
18 Miller Carleigh Joanne MF 70

Substitutes:
6 Sawicki Jaclyn Katrina MF 27
7 Emmott Elise Giane MF 54 1 1

12 Cormier Meagan Marie FW 3 0 / 1
15 Francki Julia Danielle MF 16

Totals 2 3 5 / 8 1 / 1 17 5 1

MEX - Mexico

No. Name Pos Fouls Red CardsMin GF GA SG/S PK
FC FS

Y
2Y=R R

1 Ladron Anjuli Mariana GK 90 2
2 Calzadillas Adriana Iveth 87 1
3 Ferral Montalvan Cristina 90 1 / 4 2 1 1
4 Cruzaley Maria 90 4
7 Pontigo Ana Guadalupe 90 1 / 1 1 1
8 Mercado Liliana 90 3 / 4 2
9 Gallegos Davila Rosaura 85 3

10 Corral Ang Veronica 90 2 6 / 13 1 / 1 1
11 Monsivais Monica 90 2 / 8 2 1
13 Mayor Sandra Stephany 90 1 3 / 7 1
15 Sosa Melissa 90 1 / 1

Substitutes:
5 SOLIS CABRALES Manuela 3

20 Solis Daniela Lizbeth 5 0 / 1
Totals 3 2 17 / 39 1 / 1 6 14 1

LEGEND
(C) Captain -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered FW Forward
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper MF Midfielder
Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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